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Datasheet

*   All images are perspective views. Do not use for reference.
** Without accessories.

Length overall (LOA)

Hull Length

Beam (BOA)

Total height with engine **

Height from waterline **

Height from waterline

Draught w/o engine

Weight w/o engine

Max load

Persons

Clasification

Maximum engine power

Fuel tank capacity

Fresh water tank capacity

7.94 m

6.95 m

2.55 m

2,40 m

1,59 m

1,50 m

0.47 m

2190 kg

1150 kg

7

C

300 HP

230 L

40 L

 240 
 159 

 645 
 726 (LOA) 

 47 
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